
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Date 

13-10-2023 

14-10-2023 

16-10-2023 

17-10-2023 

HOD B.Sc.IT 

F.Y.B.Sc.IT SEM-I| PRACTICAL & VIVA VOCE TIMETABLE (ATKT) 

18-10-2023 

BUNTS SANGHA MUMBAI'S 

ANNA LEELA COLLEGE OF COMMERCF AND ECONOMICS AND 

SHOBHA JAYARAM SHETTY COLLEGE FOR BMS 
Affliated to the University of Mumbai 

NAAC ACredited 'B' Grade 

Department of Information Technology 

A.Y. 2023-24 

Time 

9:00 am To 11:30 am 

9:00 am To 11:30 am 

9:00 am To 11:30 am 

9:00 am To 11:30 am 

9:00 am To 11:30 am 

Exam Chairman 

Date: 27/09/2023 

Subject Name 

AT9 

Object Oriented Programming with C++ 

Green IT 

Fundamentals of Micro Processor and 

Microcontrollers 

Web Applications Development 

Numerical Methods 

/C Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

