

## BUNTS SANGHA MUMBAI'S ANNA LEELA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS AND SHOBHA JAYARAM SHETTY COLLEGE FOR BMS Affiliated to the University of Mumbai NAAC Accredited 'B' Grade



## **Department of Information Technology**

A.Y. 2023-24

Date: 27/09/2023

## F.Y.B.Sc.IT SEM-II PRACTICAL & VIVA VOCE TIMETABLE (ATKT)

Sr.No.	Date	Time	Subject Name
1	13-10-2023	9:00 am To 11:30 am	Object Oriented Programming with C++
2	14-10-2023	9:00 am To 11:30 am	Fundamentals of Micro Processor and Microcontrollers
3	16-10-2023	9:00 am To 11:30 am	Web Applications Development
4	17-10-2023	9:00 am To 11:30 am	Green IT
5	18-10-2023	9:00 am To 11:30 am	Numerical Methods

HOD B.Sc.IT

**Exam Chairman** 

I/C Principal